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Organization Name Contact Name Email Booth 
Number 

2nd To None Awards Blake Howell blakehowell87@icloud.com 345 

Accessorize in Style Crystal Cummings crystal@accessorizeinstyle.com 119, 117, 
218, 216 

ADM Animal Nutrition Laura Meyer laura.meyer@adm.com 807, 805, 
906, 904 

AgWorkers Insurance Jacob Snyder jsnyder@agworkers.com 505 

All American Balloons 
Wholesale Cheryl Lankford cheryl@allamericanballoons.net 515, 513 

Alpha Gamma Rho and 
Sigma Alpha Reese Green reese029@tamu.edu 445 

Angelo State University Corey Owens corey.owens@angelo.edu 726, 728 

Angelo State University 
College of Science and 
Engineering 

Alyssa Cowan acowan2@angelo.edu 730 

BASF Karissa Jones karissa.jones@basf.com 504, 405 

Benchmark Buckles Curtis Spain curtis@benchmarkbuckles.com 250 

Black Gold Supplements Josh Fetsch joshjfetsch@gmail.com 248 

Bloom for Good Justin Snider Justins@bloomforgood.com 604 

Buck T Boutique Hanna Tuttle Bucktboutique@gmail.com 115, 113 

Bunkhouse Couture 
Boutique Rhonda Perkins Bunkhousecouture@gmail.com 811 

Cavender's / Red Dirt Hat 
Co Jennifer Green jennifer@cavenders.com 419-413, 

518-512 
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CERT Machines David Gentry david.gentry@certmachines.com 709 

Country Meats Alexis Moore alexis@countrymeats.com 632 

Cowboys Wild Game 
Washer Tim McDonald tim@gamewasher.com 246 

Creative Awards  
And Trophies Wayne Rode jessie@creativeaward.com 804, 806 

Deadwood South Boutique 
& Company Misty Evans deadwoodsouthboutique@yahoo.c

om 332, 330 

Down Madison Avenue Tommie Levario DownMadisonavenue@gmail.com 436, 434 

Ducks Unlimited Tom Johnson tom@encinolandscapeinc.com 506 

Essential Feeds Dawn Wehrer dwehrer@nutritionservices.biz 714, 712 

Faith Angler Network Haley Engelke haley@faithanglernetwork.com 111 

Fatima's Design Anna Bertha 
Palacios annabertha63@hotmail.com 828-834 

Fellowship of Christian 
Farmers Dennis Schlagel fellowship@fcfi.org 135, 133 

Ferguson College of 
Agriculture - Oklahoma 
State University 

Chesley 
Comstock chesley.comstock@okstate.edu 818, 816 

Fort Worth Stock Show 
Syndicate Greg Carter gmcarter87@gmail.com 552 

Fort Worth Zoo Billy Martin bmartin@fortworthzoo.org 149 

Fresh Country Fund 
Raising Jimmy Wheeler jimmy@freshcountry.com 

605-611, 
704-710 

Fuller Agriculture Coaching Donna Fuller dfuller@fulleragcoach.com 908 

Gandy Ink Brigett Mikulik brigett.mikulik@gandyink.com 608, 606 

mailto:jimmy@freshcountry.com
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Gracie Mae's Trading Brenda Adams Badams54@outlook.com 449, 447 

GTB/Ford Evie sweeten evie.sweeten@gtb.com 642 

Howard College Emilea Brumley ebrumley@howardcollege.edu 349 

It's a Hoot Bonnie Gonzalez Itsahoot4us@yahoo.com 544, 542 

Justin Brands Tiffany Gillett tiffany.gillett@justinbrands.com 425-437, 
524-536 

Kansas State University 
College of Agriculture Deana Core dcore@ksu.edu 347 

Kinda Ranchy  Stacey Lee slee25411@sbcglobal.net 727, 725, 
826, 824 

Kirby-Smith Machinery, 
INC. Tommy Bryant tbryant@kirby-smith.com 145, 147 

Kubota Tractor Corporation Bobby Cummings bobby.cummings@kubota.com 537, 535 

Lil Cattilac Shay Sipe lilcattilac@yahoo.com 442, 444, 
446, 448 

Lindner Feed Carrie Brockman carrie@lindnerfeed.com 815, 813 

Lone Star Silversmith Greg Tucker gregt@lonestarsilversmith.com 718 

Lonestar Monogramming Sonya Smith Sonyas1968@gmail.com 614, 612 

LSU College of Agriculture Henry Hebert henryh@lsu.edu 619 

Makers Leather Supply Aaron Heizer aaron.heizer@hotmail.com 328, 326, 
324 

McCoy's Building Supply Cliff Mulanax cliff.mulanax@mccoys.com 219-211, 
318-310 

McNeese State University Chip LeMieux flemieux@mcneese.edu 336 
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Midwestern State 
University - Agribusiness Tony Dunkerley tony.dunkerley@msutexas.edu 337 

Mission Matters Media Chirag Sagar chirag@missionmatters.com 210 

MORGAN LIVESTOCK 
EQUIPMENT SALES, INC. RUSTY MORGAN rmorgan99@yahoo.com 129 

MSU - College of 
Agriculture and Life 
Sciences & College of 
Forest Resources 

Taylor  Campbell tbc144@msstate.edu 617 

National Farm Life 
Insurance Company Kyle McGregor mcgregor@nflic.com 453 

National High School BBQ 
Association, Inc. (NHSBBQ 

Chef Mike 
Erickson 

principal@highschoolbbqleague.co
m 452 

Naumann's Notions Janice Naumann janicenaumann@yahoo.com 736, 734 

ozark delight candy craig Battles craig@ozarkdelight.com 732 

Panther City Industrial 
Supply TIM HENRICH thenrich@panthercis.com 715, 713 

PIERCE Shannon Heacock marketing@piercesales.com 707, 705 

Prairie View A&M 
University Horace D. Hodge horace.hodge@usda.gov 343 

Purina Animal Nutrition Taw Wayne 
Dunham twdunham@landolakes.com 736, 734 

RDO Equipment Co. Jeffrey Spake jspake@rdoequipment.com 716 

Riverstar Farms Brian Sellers rsfarms001@aol.com 109-105, 
208-204 

Rodeo Time Inc. Lisa Kimberling dalebrisby@gmail.com 918, 916, 
819, 817 

Rumber Materials LLC Blayne Styles blayne@rumber.com 809 



Texas FFA Convention 
2022 Exhibitor Information 

 

Salt Creek Market & 
Apparel Maci Spikes Macispikes33@gmail.com 735, 733, 

731 

Sam Houston State 
University Jacob Brandon jdb123@shsu.edu 615, 613 

Seitz Fundraising Justin Armes j.armes@seitzinfo.com 309-305, 
404-408 

South Plains College Dave Cleavinger dcleavinger@southplainscollege.e
du 719, 717 

Stephen F. Austin State 
University Emily Payne epayne@sfasu.edu 137 

Steve's cool stuff /Christi's Stephen Schmidt Stevethepurseman@hotmail.com 243-249, 
342-348 

Successful Promotions Jerry Jost jerrywjost@gmail.com 143 

Sul Ross State University Bonnie Warnock bwarnock@sulross.edu 724 

Sullivan Supply, Inc Summer Pieper summer@sullivansupply.com 829-825, 
928-924 

Superior Trophies and 
Buckles Michael Cooper cooper@superiortrophies.net 209-205, 

308-304 

Tarleton State University 
FFA Events Michelle Damerau damerau@tarleton.edu 519, 517, 

618, 616 

TAWWA Mike Howe TXAWWA@gmail.com 508 

Teach Ag Texas Candis Carraway carrawaycl@sfasu.edu 236 

Terra Firma Foods Ray Urrutia Ray@terrafirmafoods.world 212 

Texas & Southwestern 
Cattle Raisers Association Tyler Schuster tschuster@tscra.org 737 

Texas A&M University - 
Commerce College of Ag Haley Cole Haley.Cole@tamuc.edu 510 

Texas A&M University 
College of Agriculture & 
Life Science - Ag 

Jamie Norgaard jnorgaard@tamu.edu 628 
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Leadership, Education & 
Communications 

Texas A&M University 
College of Agriculture & 
Life Sciences 

Jamie Norgaard jnorgaard@tamu.edu 626, 624 

Texas A&M University 
College of Agriculture & 
Life Sciences - Ag 
Economics 

Jamie Norgaard jnorgaard@tamu.edu 630 

Texas A&M University 
College of Agriculture & 
Life Sciences - Animal 
Science 

Jamie Norgaard jnorgaard@tamu.edu 625 

Texas A&M University 
College of Agriculture & 
Life Sciences - Poultry 
Science 

Jamie Norgaard jnorgaard@tamu.edu 627 

Texas A&M University 
College of Agriculture & 
Life Sciences - Soil & Crop 
Sciences 

Jamie Norgaard jnorgaard@tamu.edu 629 

Texas A&M University 
College of Veterinary 
Medicine 

Dr. Glennon Mays gmays@cvm.tamu.edu 253 

Texas A&M University-
Kingsville 

Javier A. 
Mendoza javier.mendoza2@tamuk.edu 430 

Texas A&M Veterinary 
Science Certificate 
Program 

Nikki Boutwell nikki.boutwell@ag.tamu.edu 631 

Texas Army National 
Guard 

SSG Amanda  
Zuniga amanda.m.zuniga2.mil@army.mil 356, 354, 

257, 255 

Texas Braunvieh 
Association Clydene Pittman texasbraunvieh@hotmail.com 808 

Texas Cat Dealers Danielle Frost dfrost@mustangcat.com 936-930 

Texas Christian University 
Ranch Management 
Program 

Michele Barrow michele.barrow@tcu.edu 432 

Texas Department of 
Transportation Marvin Faulcon angela.carrizales@txdot.gov 810 

Texas Farm Bureau McKenna Bush mbush@txfb.org 636, 634 
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Texas FFA Alumni Kelly White kbwhite63@gmail.com 231, 229 

Texas FFA Association Hall 
of States Lisa Pieper lpieper@caldwellisd.net 232 

Texas FFA Foundation Chanda Orren chanda@texasffafoundation.org 226, 224 

Texas FFA Past State 
Officers Barbie Mosley txffapso@gmail.com 228 

Texas FFA Store Terry Hausenfluck terryh57@hughes.net 237, 235, 
233 

Texas State Technical 
College Marisol Solis marisol.solis@tstc.edu 509, 507 

TEXAS STATE 
UNIVERSITY 

Dr. Ryan 
Anderson r_a461@txstate.edu 833, 831 

Texas Tech University 
Davis College of 
Agricultural Sciences and 
Natural Resources 

Shelbey Havens shelbey.havens@ttu.edu 525, 527 

Texas USDA-NRCS Kathleen Traweek kathleen.traweek@usda.gov 457, 455 

Texas Young Farmers Sandra Choate choates@gobearsgo.net 230 

The Barbed Rocker Jennifer Deen Tdeen642@yahoo.com 912, 910 

The Perfect Pig CheyAnne Lang Theperfectpigboutique@gmail.com 556, 554 

tias Boutique Gina Himpler tiasonline@gmail.com 357, 355, 
353 

Tratter Company Roy Dinges roydinges77@gmail.com 409, 407 

Trident University 
International Melanie Leckie melanie.leckie@trident.edu 214 

Trinity Valley Community 
College Tom Sheram tsheram@tvcc.edu 531 
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Trinity Valley Community 
College - Ag & Ranch 
Mgmt. Dept. 

Marc Robinson mrobinson@tvcc.edu 533 

TTU Agricultural Education 
and Communications 
Department 

John Rayfield john.rayfield@ttu.edu 836 

United Welding Institute Jeremiah 
Humphrey info@unitedweldinginstitute.com 914 

University of Arizona - 
College of Agriculture & 
Life Sciences 

Erin Englund recruitment@cals.arizona.edu 443 

University of Arkansas Cindy Lowery cal003@uark.edu 334 

Vernon College Michael Schoppa mschoppa@vernoncollege.edu 335 

Wandering Maverick 
Boutique Kodye Neel info@wanderingmaverick.com 319-313, 

418-412 

Weatherford College Vance Christie vchristie@wc.edu 242, 244 

West Texas A&M 
University Department of 
Agricultural Sciences 

Grace Small gsmall@wtamu.edu 325, 327, 
424, 426 

Western Texas College Jessica Colvin jcolvin@wtc.edu 125, 127 

Wyndham Hotels & 
Resorts, Inc. Jake Paine jake.paine@wyndham.com 637 

 


